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Session 5 - SEMIFINALES ÉLITE/JOVÉN M/F

VI. 1 MAR. 2019  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 46  (J60kg) MAZZILLI BLASCO Fabio 112
SERHANE Taha 126 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel AND
CAN
CAN
CAT
ARA

ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 47  (E51kg) LÓPEZ DEL ÁRBOL Marta 102
GONZÁLEZ CÁCERES Maria 121 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón CVL
CYL
AND
AND
CYL

GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 48  (E51kg) FUERTES HERNÁNDEZ Laura 110
MONTOYA VIDAL Sara 135

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco CVL
CYL
ARA
CAT
CAB

VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

4 49  (E60kg) EUSEBIO Sara 123
ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ Jennifer 121 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina AND
CAB
CAN
GAL
CVL

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina

28:29
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 50  (E75kg) CUADRADO ENTRENA Miguel 122
LEE SIBLEY Theo Morgan 101

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel AND
CAN
CVL
CYL
CYL

ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
ENCINAS Carlos

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 51  (E52kg) MOLINA SALVADOR Martín 122
EZZAIDANI BARHABA Yazid 128

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAT ESQUIVEL ADAL César AND
CAN
GAL
ARA
CAB

JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 52  (E52kg) RACHÓN GARCÍA José 109
ESCOBAR MASCUÑANO Gabriel 121 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe CYL
CYL
AND
CVL
AND

MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada

25:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

8 53  (E56kg) SIMÓN VASQUEZ Saúl Michel 123
QUILES BROTONS José 130 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan CYL
CVL
CAB
AND
GAL

ENCINAS Carlos
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 54  (E56kg) SEDA ÁLVAREZ Ángel 125
MARTÍNEZ ROVIRA Jordi 137

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan CYL
AND
AND
CAN
CAT

AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
ESQUIVEL ADAL César

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

10 55  (E60kg) EL OUAMBI ROMERO Jaime 122
MICHELÓN LEDO Aitor 110

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino AND
CVL
CYL
CAB
CAN

JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan

20:16
20:17
20:16
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

11 56  (E60kg) CAMACHO GUERRA Jordan Mickell 121
FLORENTINO MEJÍA Enrique José 110

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVL VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique ARA
GAL
AND
CYL
AND

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco

28:28 *
* 28:28
* 28:28

28:28 *
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

12 57  (E64kg) RENARD Thibaud Gillaume M 123
THIAM CREUS Adrián 130 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAB SUAREZ PRIETO Javier CAT
CAN
AND
CAN
CYL

ESQUIVEL ADAL César
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino

8:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10

RED
BLUE

13 58  (E64kg) TOVAR MOMBIEDRO Juan 137
CARMONA CABELLO Narciso 125 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL ENCINAS Carlos GAL
CYL
ARA
AND
AND

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada

25:30
27:29
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

14 59  (E69kg) BONDARENKO Georgii 124
DOMÍNGUEZ BECERRA Leon Carlos 125

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVL GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina CAN
CYL
CAT
CVL
CAN

ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 60  (E69kg) GONZÁLEZ Demian 127
SISSOKHO NDIAYE Youba 121 BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada CAB
ARA
AND
CYL
CYL

SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ENCINAS Carlos
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel

18:17
18:17
17:18
17:18
16:18

RED
BLUE

16 61  (E75kg) MAROUAN El Khartouti 101
GALVIN RAMÍREZ Alejandro 123

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón CAT
CVL
CYL
AND
CAN

ESQUIVEL ADAL César
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
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Team
Code
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RED
BLUE

17 62  (E81kg) SÁNCHEZ TRAICOVICH José Antonio 108
CARVAJAL IGLESIAS David 101

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino ARA
AND
CYL
CAB
CVL

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 63  (E81kg) BONE ORTIZ Pedro Luis 123
CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ Alejandro 122 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVL VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique CAN
AND
CYL
CAT
GAL

RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ENCINAS Carlos
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

LEGEND
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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